COUNTYNAME TIMELY

Alamance
Alexander
Alleghany
Anson
Ashe
Avery
Beaufort
Bertie
Bladen
Brunswick
Buncombe
Burke
Cabarrus
Caldwell
Camden
Carteret
Caswell
Catawba
Chatham
Cherokee
Chowan
Clay
Cleveland
Columbus
Craven
Cumberland
Currituck
Dare
Davidson
Davie
Duplin
Durham
Edgecombe
Forsyth
Franklin
Gaston
Gates
Graham
Granville
Greene
Guilford
Halifax
Harnett
Haywood
Henderson
Hertford

1081
196
71
257
181
83
425
227
383
599
1325
591
914
550
32
321
199
847
247
180
116
62
908
551
601
2903
69
110
1024
261
414
2009
801
2025
419
1542
92
43
309
206
3969
719
793
368
433
259

%TIMELY UNTIMELY

99.54
98.00
100.00
98.85
100.00
98.81
99.07
98.27
99.48
99.67
97.57
98.83
97.96
98.92
96.97
98.77
99.00
96.80
96.86
99.45
100.00
100.00
99.34
97.87
98.69
94.01
100.00
100.00
97.62
99.62
98.57
89.37
97.21
95.25
100.00
98.78
100.00
97.73
97.48
99.52
97.11
99.58
99.25
98.13
98.86
99.23

NN B B

12

185

25

239
23
101

19

118

N U1 O W

0.46
2.00
0.00
1.15
0.00
1.19
0.93
1.73
0.52
0.33
2.43
1.17
2.04
1.08
3.03
1.23
1.00
3.20
3.14
0.55
0.00
0.00
0.66
2.13
1.31
5.99
0.00
0.00
2.38
0.38
1.43
10.63
2.79
4.75
0.00
1.22
0.00
2.27
2.52
0.48
2.89
0.42
0.75
1.87
1.14
0.77

%UNTIMELY GRAND TOTALS

1086
200
71
260
181
84
429
231
385
601
1358
598
933
556
33
325
201
875
255
181
116
62
914
563
609
3088
69
110
1049
262
420
2248
824
2126
419
1561
92
44
317
207
4087
722
799
375
438
261



Hoke

Hyde

Iredell
Jackson
Johnston
Jones

Lee

Lenoir
Lincoln
Macon
Madison
Martin
McDowell
Mecklenburg
Mitchell
Montgomery
Moore

Nash

New Hanover
Northampton
Onslow
Orange
Pamlico
Pasquotank
Pender
Perquimans
Person

Pitt

Polk
Randolph
Richmond
Robeson
Rockingham
Rowan
Rutherford
Sampson
Scotland
Stanly
Stokes

Surry

Swain
Transylvania
Tyrrell
Union
Vance

Wake
Warren

414
39
588
201
1110
90
478
675
423
183
115
223
327
5305
75
172
277
731
1193
236
980
526
94
322
308
122
310
1394
88
824
631
1812
494
922
544
547
347
380
242
554
67
202
32
829
572
2957
192

97.87
95.12
97.19
96.63
99.37
98.90
98.76
98.11
99.53
97.86
99.14
98.67
99.70
92.74
97.40
100.00
86.29
92.07
96.83
96.33
99.39
97.77
98.95
99.38
95.06
100.00
98.73
98.24
100.00
96.71
99.06
98.48
80.98
95.45
97.49
95.46
95.86
90.69
99.59
99.46
98.53
97.58
100.00
99.64
99.13
94.32
99.48

)]

13

P Wk AN

415

28

28
116
44
14
26
15
39

VR W R

178

2.13
4.88
2.81
3.37
0.63
1.10
1.24
1.89
0.47
2.14
0.86
1.33
0.30
7.26
2.60
0.00
13.71
7.93
3.17
3.67
0.61
2.23
1.05
0.62
4.94
0.00
1.27
1.76
0.00
3.29
0.94
1.52
19.02
4.55
2.51
4.54
4.14
9.31
0.41
0.54
1.47
2.42
0.00
0.36
0.87
5.68
0.52

423
41
605
208
1117
91
484
688
425
187
116
226
328
5720
77
172
321
794
1232
245
986
538
95
324
324
122
314
1419
88
852
637
1840
610
966
558
573
362
419
243
557
68
207
32
832
577
3135
193



Washington
Watauga
Wayne
Wilkes
Wilson
Yadkin
Yancey
Grand Total

149
120
536
532
727
184
120

61230

100.00
100.00
74.34
99.63
99.18
98.40
97.56
96.33

0.00
0.00

25.66

0.37
0.82
1.60
2.44
3.67

149
120
721
534
733
187
123
63563



